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BROWNSTOWN CUSD #201 

 

 

       Member      Office         eMail   Term Expires 

Don Bloemker* President donbloemker@bcusd201.com 2027 

John Schaub* Vice President johnschaub@bcusd201.com 2027 

Laura Willms* Secretary laurawillms@bcusd201.com 2025 

Robert Miller* Member robertmiller@bcusd201.com 2025 

Andy Elam* Member andyelam@bcusd201.com 2025 

Terra Schnarre* Member terraschnarre@bcusd201.com 2027 

AJ Tackett Member ajtackett@bcusd201.com 2025 

  

* Member has completed mandated Board training. 
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